
Year: 2019

Month  FIRE  SERVICE EMS MONTH TOTAL YEAR TO DATE

JANUARY 29 110 133 272 272

FEBRUARY 23 106 148 277 549

MARCH 25 81 166 272 821

APRIL 22 84 132 238 1059

MAY 48 96 145 289 1348

JUNE 52 65 157 274 1622

JULY 51 115 191 357 1979

AUGUST 57 130 205 392 2371

SEPTEMBER 45 91 169 305 2676

OCTOBER 45 77 158 280 2956

NOVEMBER 50 80 132 262 3218

DECEMBER 45 83 131 259

Totals 492 1118 1867 3477
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